
4/2/19          Cruising + Racing Schedule - 2019

Date Day Event

March 16 Sat, 10 am Annual Cruising Fleet Meeting & Elections
March 27 Wed, 7:30 pm Meeting for Cruising Fleet racers
March 30 Sat, 10 am Meeting for Cruisers

April 6 Friday National Tartan Day
April 13 Sat Spring Launch Begins

May 1 Wed, 7:30 pm Wednesday Night Racing Meeting, 7:30 pm, Racing & Scoring
May 5 Sun First Sunday racing - see racing schedule
May 8 Wed Wed Night racing starts - see racing schedule
May 11 Sat Opening Day NBC 
May 25 Saturday Memorial Day Regatta
May 26 Sunday Champion of Champions
May 25 - 26 Sat/Sun 1st Cruise @ NBC - sleep on your mooring, enjoy the Club

June 1-2 Sat/Sun HRYRA Kingston
June 8 - 9 Sat/Sun HRYRA Chelsea
June 14 Saturday Moonlight dinner cruise to Shattemuc, lv 5 pm
June 15 - 16 Sat/Sun Father's Day Cruise to Clearwater Festival, lv 4 pm
June 15 - 16 Sat/Sun HRYRA - Hudson Cove
June 26 Wed Wed Night Racing - Fun Pursuit Race
July 4 Thursday Overnight cruise - fireworks @ Bowline Point, lv 11 am
July 11 Thursday Cruising Fleet host Monthly Meeting
July 13 - 14 Sat/Sun Guy Moulton Regatta

Aug 4 or 5 Sat or Sun HRYRA Women's Challenge Cup
Aug 16 Friday Moonlight dinner cruise to Shattemuc, lv 5 pm
Aug 17 - Sept 1 Two weeks Two week cruise to Long Island Sound, lv 8/17 at noon
Aug 28 Wed Wed Night racing  - last race
Aug 31 - Sept 2 Sat/Sun/Mon Labor Day Cruise to Liberty Island & Raritan Bay - lv 11:30 am

Sept 4 Wed Wed Night Racing - Fun Pursuit Race
Sept 7 - 8 Sat/Sun NBC Fall Regatta
Sept 7 - 8 Sat/Sun HRYRA Shattemuc
Sept  14 - 17 Sat/Sun/Mon/Tues Extended Fall Cruise to Kingston, lv 5 am Saturday
Sept  14 - 15 Sat/Sun HRYRA Minisceongo
Sept 28 Sat Long Distance Race

Oct 5 - 6 Sat/Sun HRYRA Last Chance Regatta
Oct 13 Sun Last Sunday race of season - Closing Day
Oct 19 Sat Haul-out begins

December 7 ** Saturday, 5 pm 2019 Pot Luck Dinner & Racing Awards



POTENTIAL CRUISES - 2019
May 25 - 26 Sat/Sun/Mon Cruise #1 -cruise @ NBC - sleep on your mooring, enjoy the Club
June 14 Friday Cruise # 2 - moonlight dinner cruise to Shattemuc, lv 5 pm; stay overnight
June 15/16 Sat/Sun Cruise to Croton Point. Anchor/raft up and enjoy Clearwater Festival
July 4 Thursday Cruise #3 - Overnight cruise - fireworks @ Bowline Point, lv 11 am
Aug 16 Friday Moonlight dinner cruise to Shattemuc, lv 5 pm
Aug 17 - Sept 1 Two weeks Two week cruise to Long Island Sound, lv 11/1 at noon
Aug 31 - Sept 2 Sat/Sun/Mon Labor Day Cruise to Liberty Island & Raritan Bay - lv 11:30 am
Sept  14 - 17 Sat/Sun/Mon/Tues Extended Fall Cruise to Kingston, lv 5 am Saturday

Bowline Cruises High tide @ Nyack
June 15 21:43
June 30 21:30
July13 20:36
July 27 18:31
Aug 10 19:20
Aug 24 16:49
Sept 7 17:55


